08/05/19 Northbrook Sports Club
B 2019 NSC SKEET CLASSIC
08/01/19 - 08/04/19

410 BORE Long Runs

44 BENTON, A AAA 100 100/100
144 CADE, B AAA 100 100/100
147 DESHOTELS, H AAA 100 100/100
213 NOVAK, G AAA 100 100/100
31 PAXTON, R AAA 100 100/100
26 MONTELEONE, K AAA 99 16/83
43 MORRIS, D AAA 99 81/18
24 BALDWIN, C AAA 99 54/45
138 BURNS, D AAA 98 38/44

1 JAMESON, D AAA 98 13/9

11 KNIGHT, O AAA 98 5111
211 GIAMBRONE, P AAA 98

148 BURKE, B AAA 97 2/70
42 PARSONS, C AAA 97 6/37
165 LEWIS, D AAA 97 15/9
70 PLESKO, L AAA 97 9/13
65 ARMSTRONG, S AAA 97

113 BURGE, L AAA 97

21 MANCINELLI, S AAA 96 3111
59 HILDEBRAND, J AAA 96 31/6
22 BENDER, T AAA 96 711

67 PETERSON, M AAA 96

175 BRACE, K AAA 95 4/36
23 GALLUP, B AAA 95 6/24
73 YOUNG, J AAA 95 0/10
173 FORD, K AAA 93 17/8
189 IMBT, J AAA 93 10/10
146 STANFIL, S AAA 93 9/10
240 WHEATON, R AA 99 32/67
191 SCHROEDER, B AA 99 40/59
178 BOCKS, D AA 98 54/37

187 BOWEN, K AA 98 15/38

57 COGDILL, L AA 98 11/18

194 WIPPERFURTH, G AA 98 4/11

68 MAAS, D AA 98

156 TODSEN, M AA 97 9/65

45 SMITH, E AA 97 56/8
A
A

32 MOLLER, C A 97 29/18
139 CHRISTIAN, B A 97 16/15
117 TSCHANTZ, F AA 97 817

* = NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident Page: 1



410 BORE Long Runs

66 WILLIAMS, B AA 97

123 STELLATO, V AA 96 41/32
201 SHULEY, B AA 96 34/14
140 SCHIEBEL, D AA 96 13/24
179 GLASBY, M AA 96 16/12
28 CHIN, H AA 96 311
114 GODFREY, N AA 96

29 TRESSLAR, J AA 95 15/10
141 MOLENAAR, M AA 94 3/45
125 DEAN, J AA 94 38/10
193 FRIESEN, P AA 94 25/6
27 WILLIAMS, A AA 94 15/1
51 BLOUNT, L AA 94 4/11
99 RICK, R AA 94 87
58 HUSZAI, S AA 93 13/12
202 ZEEK JR, R AA 92 10/20
38 MOECHER, J AA 92 4/20
154 EDWARDS, G AA 92

171 TANS, J AA 91 4/10
224 REID, L AA 88 4/10
82 PATKE, S A 99 75/24
174 WEGE, H A 98 58/7
158 GREGUREK, B A 98 30/12
208 HUTCHINSON, J A 97 74/6
14 CORNELIUSEN, R A 97 10/70
34 SUGGS, B A 97 32/37
155 HOWELL, J A 97

93 TESSMANN, A A 96 15/34
30 NIESE, K A 96 1717
25 PROFFER, D A 96 6/11
108 WOLLARD, M A 96

97 DE FRANCESCO, R A 95 34/24
214 NOVAK, G A 95 8124
35 GLOWIENKA, G A 94 10/37
37 VANCURA, J A 94 3112
180 BERNARDI, J A 94 3110
166 YOUNG, B A 94 4/22
142 DECKER, J A 94 1113
203 MCKENNA, C A 94 2/6
88 JOHNSTON, P A 93 4/39
128 MCMILLEN, D A 93 0/28
118 ROGERS, J A 93 16/14
152 ROYSTON, C A 93 4/15
217 SPIROS, A A 93 13/6
86 SWORTZEL, T A 93 5/10
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410 BORE Long Runs

20 ALEXANDER, J A 93 0/10
64 AMTOWER, K A 93 41
92 CHESTNUT, R A 92 34/8
126 HALL, B A 92 11/20
181 TAYLOR, M A 92 16/5
33 BLOMEYER, D A 92 10/8
79 PERRY, D A 92 7/9
100 LEHMAN, K A 91 35/14
149 TOPPING, C A 91 29117
161 LEHMAN, R A 91 11/15
39 ALBERTSON, J A 91 10/10
163 YOUNG, T A 91 87
198 BURT, J A 90 16/6
9 GAST, J A 90 4/16
47 CONRIN, T A 90 710
54 SCHNUR, L A 90 9/9
225 VANDERFORD, C A 90 1/8
115 VANDERBLOOMER, M A 89 4/8
61 MCMORRIS, D A 89 2/5
133 PAVLACK, T A 88 9/16
13 FELTON, B A 88 0/8
19 KEMMER, M A 87 0/10
55 COFFIN, R A 87 31
12 KICK, M A 42

159 DIXON, S B 98 14/11
168 GERBER, M B 95 9/19
190 SUHEY, B B 94 14/6
103 BAKER, R B 94 13112
101 QUIGLEY, M B 94 5/12
49 CHANG, M B 94 4/8
18 LAMBERT, D B 93 10/18
10 WAINSCOTT, W B 93 4/16
102 TESCH, D B 93 11/0
15 MERCER, B B 92 9/6
75 SCANDARIATO, J B 91 32/6
98 DE FRANCESCO, M B 91 131
110 LANGILLE, C B 91 9/6
16 KOCH, C B 90 6/31
209 SNOW, L B 90 4/16
219 PRICE, K B 90 4/14
132 SCHANER, M B 90 2/13
160 BOULDEN, W B 90 2/10
8 NIELSEN, W B 90 4/9
56 HUSZAI, G B 90 4/7
107 SCHULTZ, E B 90 2/6
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410 BORE Long Runs

36 WILMESHER, J B 90 41
95 WEHRHEIM, D B 89 15/4
130 MEADOWS, J B 89 2/8
183 BURGE, C B 89

186 DEWEY, R B 88 0/33
129 MEADOWS, S B 88 5/13
195 COLLIN, J B 88 2/2
205 WALTHALL, H B 88 21
170 KELLY, D B 87 10/14
136 HAUGH, J B 87 8/6
46 LEHR, A B 86 4/8
87 STEVENS, B B 86 4/8
2 RICKER, D B 85 13/10
60 CANNERELLI, K B 85 4/6
215 WIEHE, B B 85

62 SHEDD, V B 84 9/10
162 SHIFFLETT, E B 84 0/5
116 THOMPSON, D B 84 1/4
53 MILLER, M B 83 16/5
48 WATERS, K B 82 0/7
150 TOPPING, H C 91 17/2
104 NOVOSEL, F C 90 112
63 DICKENSON, J C 89 111
176 FISCHER, S C 89 4/6
220 JONES, C C 89 1/6
192 THOMAS, L C 88 16/5
226 LESHER, D C 88 4/7
145 DI MAGGIO, C C 87 16/1
5 PANEK, C C 87 4/8
119 ROGERS, V C 87 5/2
7 LUBBERS, N C 85 2111
188 TIMMONS, J C 84 15/14
50 HINTERMEISTER, C C 83 6/10
77 HILLESHEIM, S C 83 2/5
78 CHEMELLO, P C 83 0/1
105 NOVOSEL, J C 82 414
76 EICHNER, B C 82 2/5
182 WHEELER, D C 81 6/0
184 CARFAGNO, J C 81 2/1
4 SEIDEL, D C 80 6/1
74 VIGNOCCHI, K C 80 1/4
210 LUNDGREN, E C 74 4/0
169 ARNETT, J D 84

185 SCHWARTZ, D D 82 2/0
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410 BORE Long Runs

6 DREW, C D 81 2/7
89 JOHNSTON, L D 80 0/12
3 VEACH, R D 80 6/3
151 OLSON, R D 79 0/7
204 WHEELER JR, D D 79 5/1
17 LADD, J D 72 317
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e Northbrook Sports Club
o 2019 NSC SKEET CLASSIC
08/01/2019 - 08/04/2019

Event Winners Report

410 BORE
HONORS
ONLY
213 NOVAK, GORDON CH 100 525.
147 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON RU 100 525.
31 PAXTON, ROBERT 3RD 100 300.
44 BENTON, AARON AAAl 100 210.
144 CADE, BRANDON AAA2 100 126.
43 MORRIS, DAN AAA3 99 84.
24 BALDWIN, CLAY AAA4 99
26 MONTELEONE, KEVIN AAAS 99
138 BURNS, DENNIS AAAG 98
1 JAMESON, DENNIS AAA7 98
11 KNIGHT, OWEN AAAS 98
240 WHEATON, REMINGTON AAl 99 192.
191 SCHROEDER, BEN AA2 99 144.
187 BOWEN, KEVIN AA3 08 96.
178 BOCKS, DANIEL AAS 98
194 WIPPERFURTH, GARY AA6 98
68 MAAS, DAVE AA7 98
57 COGDILL, LYNN AA7 98
156 TODSEN, MICHAEL AAS8 97
82 PATKE, STEVE Al 99 294.
174 WEGE, HAYDEN A2 08 221.
158 GREGUREK, BRENT A3 08 147.
34 SUGGS, BILLY RAY A4 97 74.
208 HUTCHINSON, JAY A5 97
14 CORNELIUSEN, RICK A6 97
155 HOWELL, JOHN A7 97
93 TESSMANN, ARTIE A8 96
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159
168
49
190
103
101
18
10

150
104
176

63
220
192
226
145

169
185

89

151
204
17

169

174

11
113
146
152
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Event Winners Report

DIXON, STEVE
GERBER, MURRY
CHANG, MITCHELL
SUHEY, BETSY
BAKER, RANDAL
QUIGLEY, MIKE
LAMBERT, DB
WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM

TOPPING, HOWARD
NOVOSEL, FRANK
FISCHER, SARAH
DICKENSON, JEFF
JONES, CHARLES
THOMAS, LEE
LESHER, DENNIS
DI MAGGIO, CINDY

ARNETT, JOHN
SCHWARTZ, DRU
DREW, CHRIS
JOHNSTON, LEONIE
VEACH, ROY

OLSON, ROBERT
WHEELER JR, DONALD
LADD, JAMES

ARNETT, JOHN [D ]

WEGE, HAYDEN [A ]
KNIGHT, OWEN [AAA]
BURGE, LAUREN [AAA]
STANFIL, SHAEFFER [AA
ROYSTON, CARTER [A ]

410 BORE

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8

Cl
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
C7
C8

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8

SJCH

JRCH
JRRU

JR11
JR12

98
95
94
94
94
94
93
93

91
90
89
89
89
88
88
87

84
82
81
80
80
79
79
72

84

o8
98
97
93
93

HONORS
ONLY

246.
185.
123.

62.

165.
99.
66.

120.

00
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00



198
205

213
147
114
123

73
181

213
147

44
240
191
178
211

144
24
57
68

138

208

156

43
82
26
187
158
165
65
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Event Winners Report

BURT, JOHN [A ]
WALTHALL, HANNAH [B

NOVAK, GORDON [AAA]
DESHOTELS, HOUSTON [A
GODFREY, NICHOLAS [AA
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
YOUNG, JACOB [AAA]
TAYLOR, MELISSA [A ]

NOVAK, GORDON [AAA]
DESHOTELS, HOUSTON [A
BENTON, AARON [AAA]
WHEATON, REMINGTON [A
SCHROEDER, BEN [AA ]
BOCKS, DANIEL [AA ]
GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA]

CADE, BRANDON [AAA]
BALDWIN, CLAY [AAA]
COGDILL, LYNN [AA ]
MAAS, DAVE [AA ]
BURNS, DENNIS [AAA]
HUTCHINSON, JAY [A ]
TODSEN, MICHAEL [AA ]

MORRIS, DAN [AAA]
PATKE, STEVE [A ]
MONTELEONE, KEVIN [AA
BOWEN, KEVIN [AA ]
GREGUREK, BRENT [A ]
LEWIS, DAN [AAA]
ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]

410 BORE

JR13
JR14

CLCH
CLRU
CL3

CL1l1
CL12
CL13

TSCH
TSRU
TS3

TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14

SUCH
SURU
SU3

SU1l1
SUl2
SU13
SU14

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14

90
88

100
100
96
96
95
92

100
100
100
99
99
o8
98

100
99
98
o8
98
97
97

99
99
99
o8
98
97
97

HONORS
ONLY



31

194
159
148
34
42

66
14
201
97
101
49
128

102

57
113
70
123
190
58
181

192

220
13

62

159
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Event Winners Report

PAXTON, ROBERT [AAA]
JAMESON, DENNIS [AAA]
WIPPERFURTH, GARY [AA
DIXON, STEVE [B ]
BURKE, BILL [AAA]
SUGGS, BILLY RAY [A
PARSONS, CRAIG [AAA]

WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ]
CORNELIUSEN, RICK [A
SHULEY, BOB [AA ]

DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT
QUIGLEY, MIKE [B ]
CHANG, MITCHELL [B ]
MCMILLEN, DAVID [A ]

TESCH, DONALD [B ]

COGDILL, LYNN [AA ]
BURGE, LAUREN [AAA]
PLESKO, LINDSAY [AAA]
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
SUHEY, BETSY [B ]
HUSZAI, SUSAN [AA ]
TAYLOR, MELISSA [A ]

THOMAS, LEE [C ]

JAMESON, DENNIS [AAA]
JONES, CHARLES [C ]
FELTON, BRAD [A ]
RICKER, DAVE DEAN [B
SHEDD, VERNON [B ]

DIXON, STEVE [B ]

410 BORE

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

VT1l1
VT12
VT13
VT1l4

SVCH

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

LY11
LY12
LY13
LY14

MLCH

RMCH
RMRU

RM11
RM12

MVCH

100
o8
98
o8
97
97
97

97
97
96
95
94
94
93

93

98
97
97
96
94
93
92

88

98
89
88
85
84

98

HONORS
ONLY



66
117
14
65
25
28

117
61
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Event Winners Report

WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ]
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ]
CORNELIUSEN, RICK [A
ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]
PROFFER, DIRK [A ]
CHIN, HOWARD [AA ]

TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ]
MCMORRIS, DEAN [A ]

410 BORE

MVRU
MV3

MV11
MV12
MV13
MV14

FRCH
FRRU

97
97
97
97
96
96

97
89

HONORS
ONLY



